

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.....IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2202 OF 2001

G. KALAVATHI (DEAD) BY LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANWARI LAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment,modification of Court's  
Order,clarification and office report )

Date: 19/10/2011 This Appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on  
board and let the matter be restored to the list  
after the Diwali vacation.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar