

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.....IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2202 OF 2001

G. KALAVATHI (DEAD) BY LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANWARI LAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 04/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.-on-Record.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.-on-Record.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board and let it be restored to the list and be listed along with the contempt petition on 16th February, 2012.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar