

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2202 OF 2001

G. KALAVATHI (DEAD) BY LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANWARI LAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, modification of Court's Order,  
clarification, impleadment and office report)

Date: 06/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board and having  
regard to the order passed on 8th August, 2012, let the matter along  
with all the applications be listed on 20th September, 2012.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar

|