

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3 & 5-7/2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2202 OF 2001

G. KALAVATHI (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANWARI LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment of party respondent, clarification and modification of Order dated 10/08/2011 and office report)

Date: 02/11/2012 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter be adjourned two weeks after the Diwali vacation.

Let this Bench be constituted on the said date at 3.00 p.m.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar