

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCONMT. PET. NO.182 OF 2013 IN I.A. NOS.5, 6 AND 7 OF 2011 &
I.A. NO.3 OF 2009 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2202 OF 2001

G. KALAVATHI (DEAD) BY LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BANWARI LAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, modification of Court's Order,
clarification and office report

Date: 25/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJARFor Appellant(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita, AOR (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn mentioning, let this matter be taken on board and let it
be listed tomorrow (26.04.2013) for appropriate orders.The learned Advocate-on-Record for the petitioner is
directed to inform the learned Advocate-on-Record of the respective
parties of this order, by this evening.|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar